
Grand Prix Romania - SEE(M)OC vin. 26.08.2022 19:36
SEE(M)OC
Split time results - Long Distance - SEE(M)OC + CN + GPR III Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W10  (7) 1,2 km  40 m 7 C
1(70) 2(71) 3(72) 4(73) 5(74) 6(75) 7(100) Finish

1 85 Szocs Sara 18:43 2:46 4:55 6:51 9:35 13:58 15:56 17:57 18:43
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:46 2:09 1:56 2:44 4:23 1:58 2:01 0:46

2 591 Brabiescu Natalia Mari 18:44 2:46 5:48 7:46 10:12 12:03 14:39 17:42 18:44
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 2:46 3:02 1:58 2:26 1:51 2:36 3:03 1:02

3 220 Heim Zsusza 20:00 3:55 6:19 9:40 12:08 13:53 16:24 18:58 20:00
CS ORIENTER Tg Mure 3:55 2:24 3:21 2:28 1:45 2:31 2:34 1:02

4 134 Les Lidia 21:19 2:18 7:48 9:13 11:46 16:04 18:19 20:35 21:19
Clubul Sportiv Scolar 2:18 5:30 1:25 2:33 4:18 2:15 2:16 0:44

5 137 Jeler Ingrid 23:01 3:04 6:02 9:03 12:01 14:53 19:31 22:07 23:01
Clubul Sportiv Scolar 3:04 2:58 3:01 2:58 2:52 4:38 2:36 0:54

6 139 Balko Eliza 26:44 5:03 9:56 12:59 15:51 18:52 23:28 25:55 26:44
Clubul Sportiv Scolar 5:03 4:53 3:03 2:52 3:01 4:36 2:27 0:49

7 255 Raduly Regina 28:32 3:13 15:26 16:58 19:35 23:54 25:57 27:48 28:32
CSM VSK Csikszereda 3:13 12:13 1:32 2:37 4:19 2:03 1:51 0:44

W12  (22) 2,0 km  70 m 11 C
1(70) 2(79) 3(72) 4(78) 5(77) 6(69) 7(73) 8(67) 9(82) 10(53) 11(100) Finish

1 64 Stupu Sonia 22:17 1:36 3:22 4:22 6:45 8:07 9:24 13:49 15:05 18:07 20:32 21:37 22:17
C.S. Babarunca 1:36 1:46 1:00 2:23 1:22 1:17 4:25 1:16 3:02 2:25 1:05 0:40

2 104 Gorog Gyongyi 26:00 2:14 5:03 6:25 9:00 10:19 11:29 15:20 17:49 20:30 24:02 25:18 26:00
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:14 2:49 1:22 2:35 1:19 1:10 3:51 2:29 2:41 3:32 1:16 0:42

3 318 Syrova Lucka 27:50 2:05 3:51 6:19 8:44 10:03 11:38 14:55 16:31 23:48 26:10 27:09 27:50
KOB Sokol Pezinok 2:05 1:46 2:28 2:25 1:19 1:35 3:17 1:36 7:17 2:22 0:59 0:41

4 386 Delic Sara 30:29 1:30 4:36 5:43 10:56 12:04 15:44 18:15 21:59 23:35 29:01 29:54 30:29
OK Japetic 1:30 3:06 1:07 5:13 1:08 3:40 2:31 3:44 1:36 5:26 0:53 0:35

5 63 Tudorascu Ana 34:35 2:31 11:18 12:24 15:18 18:22 21:25 24:29 26:40 29:36 32:48 33:46 34:35
C.S. Babarunca 2:31 8:47 1:06 2:54 3:04 3:03 3:04 2:11 2:56 3:12 0:58 0:49

6 138 Ionac Andreea 36:21 2:06 4:53 9:10 12:18 13:53 17:39 26:27 28:37 31:13 34:33 35:35 36:21
Clubul Sportiv Scolar 2:06 2:47 4:17 3:08 1:35 3:46 8:48 2:10 2:36 3:20 1:02 0:46

7 132 Pavel Daria 38:51 2:48 15:21 16:31 19:20 22:19 24:03 28:32 30:47 33:51 36:58 38:09 38:51
Clubul Sportiv Scolar 2:48 12:33 1:10 2:49 2:59 1:44 4:29 2:15 3:04 3:07 1:11 0:42

8 93 Balazsi Zsofia 38:53 1:55 8:37 16:51 19:39 21:30 24:14 31:27 32:57 34:53 37:34 38:14 38:53
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:55 6:42 8:14 2:48 1:51 2:44 7:13 1:30 1:56 2:41 0:40 0:39

9 379 Erzen Nika 39:45 2:03 6:05 7:30 9:36 11:44 13:17 24:14 33:32 36:00 38:01 39:04 39:45
OK Azimut 2:03 4:02 1:25 2:06 2:08 1:33 10:57 9:18 2:28 2:01 1:03 0:41
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Pl Stno Name Time

W12  (22) 2,0 km  70 m 11 C (cont.)

1(70) 2(79) 3(72) 4(78) 5(77) 6(69) 7(73) 8(67) 9(82) 10(53) 11(100) Finish

10 62 Tudorascu Maria 40:27 3:06 17:07 18:13 21:11 23:46 25:48 30:22 32:40 35:44 38:50 39:46 40:27
C.S. Babarunca 3:06 14:01 1:06 2:58 2:35 2:02 4:34 2:18 3:04 3:06 0:56 0:41

11 251 Raduly Zsuzsanna 42:55 2:02 16:38 17:45 22:14 27:56 29:07 32:00 34:04 35:51 41:04 42:17 42:55
CSM VSK Csikszereda 2:02 14:36 1:07 4:29 5:42 1:11 2:53 2:04 1:47 5:13 1:13 0:38

12 76 Alexa-Pop Maria 43:01 5:19 11:45 19:39 22:34 24:11 27:09 34:28 35:55 38:04 41:01 42:05 43:01
C.S. Babarunca 5:19 6:26 7:54 2:55 1:37 2:58 7:19 1:27 2:09 2:57 1:04 0:56

13 140 Avram Bianca 44:52 2:08 5:23 8:17 20:54 24:21 26:55 34:41 36:47 39:27 42:54 44:07 44:52
Clubul Sportiv Scolar 2:08 3:15 2:54 12:37 3:27 2:34 7:46 2:06 2:40 3:27 1:13 0:45

14 74 Dragomir Letitia 46:09 1:53 10:05 12:47 17:22 21:51 28:34 34:11 35:55 38:39 44:13 45:27 46:09
C.S. Babarunca 1:53 8:12 2:42 4:35 4:29 6:43 5:37 1:44 2:44 5:34 1:14 0:42

15 131 Petian Catalina 49:04 6:10 9:25 12:17 24:58 28:26 30:57 38:50 40:49 43:29 46:55 48:07 49:04
Clubul Sportiv Scolar 6:10 3:15 2:52 12:41 3:28 2:31 7:53 1:59 2:40 3:26 1:12 0:57

16 164 Kulcsar Izabella 50:25 2:38 10:31 18:12 22:30 25:48 33:21 41:06 42:59 45:37 48:47 49:43 50:25
CS Ady Liceum Orade 2:38 7:53 7:41 4:18 3:18 7:33 7:45 1:53 2:38 3:10 0:56 0:42

17 399 Tudorache Silvia Mari 54:09 2:21 14:21 18:51 22:00 23:34 27:17 37:08 43:31 48:15 52:13 53:27 54:09 6:19
OK Silva Campina 2:21 12:00 4:30 3:09 1:34 3:43 9:51 6:23 4:44 3:58 1:14 0:42 *80

18 166 Jakab Eszter 54:42 3:11 10:57 13:12 19:55 22:57 26:37 32:47 34:53 38:15 52:59 53:49 54:42
CS Ady Liceum Orade 3:11 7:46 2:15 6:43 3:02 3:40 6:10 2:06 3:22 14:44 0:50 0:53

19 276 Dimitrova Denitsa 1:00:40 2:19 13:31 14:32 17:16 19:59 21:51 45:24 48:06 51:15 58:04 59:40 1:00:40
DIANA 2:19 11:12 1:01 2:44 2:43 1:52 23:33 2:42 3:09 6:49 1:36 1:00

20 293 Alexa-Pop Cristina 1:00:59 3:22 6:48 10:00 13:16 17:42 22:42 41:31 44:07 47:08 59:02 1:00:06 1:00:59
Floare de Colt 3:22 3:26 3:12 3:16 4:26 5:00 18:49 2:36 3:01 11:54 1:04 0:53

21 135 Les Cristina 1:14:50 2:47 35:19 38:20 50:49 54:24 56:58 1:04:48 1:06:43 1:09:43 1:12:51 1:14:04 1:14:50
Clubul Sportiv Scolar 2:47 32:32 3:01 12:29 3:35 2:34 7:50 1:55 3:00 3:08 1:13 0:46

177 Comsoiu Laura Maria dns
CS Chimia Victoria

W14  (22) 2,6 km  100 m 11 C
1(71) 2(59) 3(69) 4(77) 5(60) 6(72) 7(80) 8(82) 9(67) 10(53) 11(100) Finish

1 75 Brandus Ana 27:24 2:30 4:12 8:26 10:09 14:31 17:12 19:43 21:00 22:24 26:04 26:49 27:24
C.S. Babarunca 2:30 1:42 4:14 1:43 4:22 2:41 2:31 1:17 1:24 3:40 0:45 0:35

2 306 Stoyanova Emanuela 27:57 2:31 4:01 7:50 10:20 13:39 17:23 20:30 22:01 24:03 26:39 27:19 27:57
ISTROS 2:31 1:30 3:49 2:30 3:19 3:44 3:07 1:31 2:02 2:36 0:40 0:38

3 226 David Julia 29:31 2:49 5:55 10:01 11:56 14:35 18:06 21:39 23:21 24:53 28:10 28:52 29:31
CS ORIENTER Tg Mure 2:49 3:06 4:06 1:55 2:39 3:31 3:33 1:42 1:32 3:17 0:42 0:39
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W14  (22) 2,6 km  100 m 11 C (cont.)

1(71) 2(59) 3(69) 4(77) 5(60) 6(72) 7(80) 8(82) 9(67) 10(53) 11(100) Finish

4 327 Siposova Hanka 30:10 3:01 4:41 8:47 10:33 13:01 16:54 20:47 22:55 24:50 28:26 29:29 30:10
KOB Sokol Pezinok 3:01 1:40 4:06 1:46 2:28 3:53 3:53 2:08 1:55 3:36 1:03 0:41

5 181 Pascu Ana 30:35 3:01 4:44 10:59 12:46 15:25 19:08 22:45 24:07 25:53 28:48 29:52 30:35
CS Chimia Victoria 3:01 1:43 6:15 1:47 2:39 3:43 3:37 1:22 1:46 2:55 1:04 0:43

6 221 Heim Sara 34:25 4:09 5:40 11:16 12:56 15:37 18:35 21:37 23:18 25:46 32:50 33:43 34:25
CS ORIENTER Tg Mure 4:09 1:31 5:36 1:40 2:41 2:58 3:02 1:41 2:28 7:04 0:53 0:42

7 185 Grosu Emilia 35:41 3:37 6:45 13:29 15:19 18:27 23:16 26:50 28:39 31:03 33:47 35:03 35:41
CS FAURI 3:37 3:08 6:44 1:50 3:08 4:49 3:34 1:49 2:24 2:44 1:16 0:38

8 471 Syarova Teya 35:49 5:17 8:37 15:36 17:36 20:37 24:27 27:58 29:40 31:17 34:19 35:11 35:49
SKO Sini Kamani Slive 5:17 3:20 6:59 2:00 3:01 3:50 3:31 1:42 1:37 3:02 0:52 0:38

9 280 Voross Luca 38:09 2:57 5:48 12:56 15:01 17:54 21:01 23:33 25:42 27:30 36:16 37:37 38:09 30:19
Egri Spartacus Tajekoz 2:57 2:51 7:08 2:05 2:53 3:07 2:32 2:09 1:48 8:46 1:21 0:32 *54

10 277 Cholakova Plamena 38:45 8:21 11:20 16:01 18:42 22:20 25:49 28:57 31:10 33:29 37:03 38:07 38:45
DIANA 8:21 2:59 4:41 2:41 3:38 3:29 3:08 2:13 2:19 3:34 1:04 0:38

11 133 Malanca Alessia 40:06 4:48 9:37 17:04 19:05 22:33 27:18 30:56 32:56 35:01 38:17 39:22 40:06
Clubul Sportiv Scolar 4:48 4:49 7:27 2:01 3:28 4:45 3:38 2:00 2:05 3:16 1:05 0:44

12 275 Dimova Lyudmila 40:17 6:07 7:59 12:35 15:10 24:11 27:03 30:15 31:50 33:44 38:21 39:31 40:17
DIANA 6:07 1:52 4:36 2:35 9:01 2:52 3:12 1:35 1:54 4:37 1:10 0:46

13 320 Markova Zuzka 41:00 4:45 8:33 14:37 16:59 19:54 22:56 31:31 33:30 35:12 39:22 40:16 41:00 37:30
KOB Sokol Pezinok 4:45 3:48 6:04 2:22 2:55 3:02 8:35 1:59 1:42 4:10 0:54 0:44 *75

37:48
*75

14 503 Atanasova Yoana 41:12 6:36 11:13 18:23 20:29 22:39 29:01 31:34 34:09 36:13 39:39 40:35 41:12
Trapezitsa 1954 6:36 4:37 7:10 2:06 2:10 6:22 2:33 2:35 2:04 3:26 0:56 0:37

15 162 Popper Emma 41:59 3:31 7:10 13:41 15:43 18:47 22:21 25:48 30:28 34:41 40:16 41:18 41:59
CS Ady Liceum Orade 3:31 3:39 6:31 2:02 3:04 3:34 3:27 4:40 4:13 5:35 1:02 0:41

16 211 Balogh Zsofia 42:10 3:08 6:43 13:08 14:54 17:52 21:40 33:51 35:48 37:27 40:38 41:30 42:10
CS ORIENTER Tg Mure 3:08 3:35 6:25 1:46 2:58 3:48 12:11 1:57 1:39 3:11 0:52 0:40

17 201 Pantiru Iulia 43:02 4:15 7:44 14:48 17:02 21:41 27:13 31:28 34:11 36:28 41:00 42:22 43:02
CS Mentor Silva 4:15 3:29 7:04 2:14 4:39 5:32 4:15 2:43 2:17 4:32 1:22 0:40

18 129 Salajan Alexandra 43:08 5:11 7:10 14:39 18:25 23:16 27:38 31:05 33:24 35:43 41:08 42:14 43:08
Clubul Sportiv Scolar 5:11 1:59 7:29 3:46 4:51 4:22 3:27 2:19 2:19 5:25 1:06 0:54

19 70 Mazilu Andreea 45:00 7:20 14:07 21:21 23:09 25:55 28:43 31:48 33:43 35:37 43:24 44:31 45:00
C.S. Babarunca 7:20 6:47 7:14 1:48 2:46 2:48 3:05 1:55 1:54 7:47 1:07 0:29
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Pl Stno Name Time

W14  (22) 2,6 km  100 m 11 C (cont.)

1(71) 2(59) 3(69) 4(77) 5(60) 6(72) 7(80) 8(82) 9(67) 10(53) 11(100) Finish

20 179 Stanea Antonia Maria 56:15 4:20 5:52 30:28 34:05 36:54 42:53 45:51 48:11 50:38 54:26 55:42 56:15 11:04
CS Chimia Victoria 4:20 1:32 24:36 3:37 2:49 5:59 2:58 2:20 2:27 3:48 1:16 0:33 *79

26:44
*76

21 84 Tonk Hanna-Dorottya 1:06:08 10:54 13:38 24:23 36:21 40:52 48:09 51:51 54:27 57:19 1:03:55 1:05:22 1:06:08
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 10:54 2:44 10:45 11:58 4:31 7:17 3:42 2:36 2:52 6:36 1:27 0:46

22 568 Pavelescu Letitia 2:12:06 14:37 18:06 1:09:14 1:13:43 1:21:20 1:39:43 1:46:43 1:53:12 1:57:30 2:09:55 2:11:07 2:12:06
Altius Roman 14:37 3:29 51:08 4:29 7:37 18:23 7:00 6:29 4:18 12:25 1:12 0:59

W16  (7) 4,0 km  150 m 15 C
1(59) 2(51) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(37) 7(52) 8(77) 9(57) 10(73) 11(76) 12(45) 13(54) 14(75)

15(100) Finish

1 284 Kovacs Dorina 1:06:34 5:31 13:51 21:47 24:33 27:58 31:58 41:54 48:02 51:13 52:56 54:24 57:50 1:00:45 1:04:02
Egri Spartacus Tajekoz 5:31 8:20 7:56 2:46 3:25 4:00 9:56 6:08 3:11 1:43 1:28 3:26 2:55 3:17

1:06:00 1:06:34
1:58 0:34

2 69 Percec Diana 1:26:27 6:22 15:49 22:23 25:32 29:50 34:27 39:48 47:55 55:24 57:17 59:12 1:10:17 1:18:38 1:24:18
C.S. Babarunca 6:22 9:27 6:34 3:09 4:18 4:37 5:21 8:07 7:29 1:53 1:55 11:05 8:21 5:40

1:25:46 1:26:27
1:28 0:41

3 474 Dimitrova Stanimira 1:58:34 4:49 1:11:25 1:16:26 1:20:32 1:23:11 1:29:34 1:34:49 1:38:47 1:42:54 1:45:17 1:46:40 1:49:09 1:53:21 1:56:29
SKO Sini Kamani Slive 4:49 1:06:36 5:01 4:06 2:39 6:23 5:15 3:58 4:07 2:23 1:23 2:29 4:12 3:08

1:57:46 1:58:34 13:04 1:08:45
1:17 0:48 *38 *60

20 Kabadjova Diana mp 9:23 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 49:17
Begun 9:23 39:54

50:52 51:44 40:27 46:32
1:35 0:52 *60 *67

321 Markova Adela dns
KOB Sokol Pezinok

67 Serban Maria dns
C.S. Babarunca

130 Petrus Mihaela dns
Clubul Sportiv Scolar 
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Pl Stno Name Time

W16-SEEOC  (21) 4,0 km  150 m 15 C
1(59) 2(51) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(37) 7(52) 8(77) 9(57) 10(73) 11(76) 12(45) 13(54) 14(75)

15(100) Finish

1 369 Nosenco Victoria 37:07 4:05 9:01 12:05 13:50 16:06 18:09 21:04 22:48 26:36 27:40 28:58 31:24 33:07 35:33
Moldavian Orienteerin 4:05 4:56 3:04 1:45 2:16 2:03 2:55 1:44 3:48 1:04 1:18 2:26 1:43 2:26

36:34 37:07
1:01 0:33

2 180 Pop Diana Maria 39:47 3:33 9:42 13:42 15:31 18:09 20:11 23:06 24:52 28:47 30:00 31:08 33:32 35:24 37:56
Romanian Orienteerin 3:33 6:09 4:00 1:49 2:38 2:02 2:55 1:46 3:55 1:13 1:08 2:24 1:52 2:32

39:04 39:47
1:08 0:43

3 370 Savinova Zlata 45:17 4:05 10:06 13:45 15:29 17:33 24:46 28:43 30:59 34:39 35:56 36:57 39:26 41:12 43:41
Moldavian Orienteerin 4:05 6:01 3:39 1:44 2:04 7:13 3:57 2:16 3:40 1:17 1:01 2:29 1:46 2:29

44:38 45:17
0:57 0:39

4 159 Delic Dora 46:24 3:54 7:52 15:06 16:48 24:37 27:18 30:17 32:57 34:49 36:04 37:08 39:39 41:54 44:22
Croatian orienteering f 3:54 3:58 7:14 1:42 7:49 2:41 2:59 2:40 1:52 1:15 1:04 2:31 2:15 2:28

45:49 46:24
1:27 0:35

5 150 Rako Paola 48:04 3:20 11:00 15:06 17:13 19:30 23:38 27:12 31:21 36:04 37:32 38:43 41:22 43:39 46:29
Croatian orienteering f 3:20 7:40 4:06 2:07 2:17 4:08 3:34 4:09 4:43 1:28 1:11 2:39 2:17 2:50

47:33 48:04
1:04 0:31

6 497 Erzen Nea 48:36 5:28 9:53 17:01 18:42 26:39 29:18 32:12 34:51 36:47 38:05 39:06 41:39 43:53 46:18
Team Slovenia 5:28 4:25 7:08 1:41 7:57 2:39 2:54 2:39 1:56 1:18 1:01 2:33 2:14 2:25

47:53 48:36
1:35 0:43

7 538 Kurt Hatice Elif 53:27 3:28 16:24 21:05 23:29 26:58 29:51 33:54 35:56 38:40 40:13 41:19 45:16 47:44 51:39
Turkiye Orienteering F 3:28 12:56 4:41 2:24 3:29 2:53 4:03 2:02 2:44 1:33 1:06 3:57 2:28 3:55

52:51 53:27
1:12 0:36

8 56 Pedeva Ivana 55:09 7:01 15:30 20:19 22:11 24:41 26:40 29:59 33:10 39:15 40:54 42:42 45:02 47:39 53:31
Bulgarian Orienteering 7:01 8:29 4:49 1:52 2:30 1:59 3:19 3:11 6:05 1:39 1:48 2:20 2:37 5:52

54:30 55:09 35:29
0:59 0:39 *58

9 54 Asenova Raya 55:16 5:04 11:01 24:07 26:16 28:47 32:10 35:51 38:04 40:38 42:17 43:27 47:13 49:37 53:38
Bulgarian Orienteering 5:04 5:57 13:06 2:09 2:31 3:23 3:41 2:13 2:34 1:39 1:10 3:46 2:24 4:01

54:43 55:16
1:05 0:33
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10 401 Tudorache Alexia Mih 58:00 3:48 9:33 13:35 16:26 18:50 27:29 30:50 33:19 38:55 40:20 41:31 44:25 52:44 56:28
Romanian Orienteerin 3:48 5:45 4:02 2:51 2:24 8:39 3:21 2:29 5:36 1:25 1:11 2:54 8:19 3:44

57:24 58:00 54:25
0:56 0:36 *53

11 462 Janjic Sofija 59:49 4:17 12:08 17:18 20:34 22:55 31:25 34:55 37:21 42:49 44:33 45:45 48:35 51:18 57:23
Serbian Orienteering F 4:17 7:51 5:10 3:16 2:21 8:30 3:30 2:26 5:28 1:44 1:12 2:50 2:43 6:05

59:05 59:49
1:42 0:44

12 55 Onufrieva Niya 1:01:40 5:46 12:25 20:13 22:40 24:57 33:31 36:55 39:23 44:54 46:30 47:43 50:32 53:23 59:25
Bulgarian Orienteering 5:46 6:39 7:48 2:27 2:17 8:34 3:24 2:28 5:31 1:36 1:13 2:49 2:51 6:02

1:00:58 1:01:40
1:33 0:42

13 371 Cemirtan Sofia 1:03:58 7:53 16:14 21:43 24:49 27:20 30:53 38:48 41:00 47:02 49:07 51:18 54:26 57:37 1:01:27
Moldavian Orienteerin 7:53 8:21 5:29 3:06 2:31 3:33 7:55 2:12 6:02 2:05 2:11 3:08 3:11 3:50

1:03:19 1:03:58
1:52 0:39

14 536 Minden Aleyna 1:06:18 4:32 13:22 18:45 25:27 29:51 34:27 39:00 44:22 48:29 49:54 51:36 59:02 1:01:32 1:04:36
Turkiye Orienteering F 4:32 8:50 5:23 6:42 4:24 4:36 4:33 5:22 4:07 1:25 1:42 7:26 2:30 3:04

1:05:39 1:06:18
1:03 0:39

15 433 Bojte Sara 1:09:20 8:53 15:30 20:37 23:22 27:54 44:14 46:57 49:17 52:14 53:53 55:02 57:46 1:00:10 1:07:29
Romanian Orienteerin 8:53 6:37 5:07 2:45 4:32 16:20 2:43 2:20 2:57 1:39 1:09 2:44 2:24 7:19

1:08:45 1:09:20 31:54
1:16 0:35 *52

16 152 Pavic Monika 1:11:29 10:29 19:11 24:57 26:59 30:06 38:00 42:44 50:14 54:25 55:47 57:45 1:01:56 1:04:42 1:09:46
Croatian orienteering f 10:29 8:42 5:46 2:02 3:07 7:54 4:44 7:30 4:11 1:22 1:58 4:11 2:46 5:04

1:10:49 1:11:29
1:03 0:40

17 53 Ruseva Marta 1:16:05 17:51 24:21 32:31 37:43 42:41 48:02 52:58 56:19 59:30 1:01:07 1:02:22 1:06:10 1:09:21 1:14:35
Bulgarian Orienteering 17:51 6:30 8:10 5:12 4:58 5:21 4:56 3:21 3:11 1:37 1:15 3:48 3:11 5:14

1:15:32 1:16:05
0:57 0:33



Grand Prix Romania - SEE(M)OC vin. 26.08.2022 19:36
SEE(M)OC
Split time results - Long Distance - SEE(M)OC + CN + GPR III Page 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W16-SEEOC  (21) 4,0 km  150 m 15 C (cont.)

1(59) 2(51) 3(36) 4(35) 5(34) 6(37) 7(52) 8(77) 9(57) 10(73) 11(76) 12(45) 13(54) 14(75)
15(100) Finish

18 537 Coskun Azra 1:16:59 20:57 30:45 35:31 41:53 45:02 49:51 53:35 56:39 59:51 1:01:44 1:03:05 1:06:31 1:09:35 1:14:53
Turkiye Orienteering F 20:57 9:48 4:46 6:22 3:09 4:49 3:44 3:04 3:12 1:53 1:21 3:26 3:04 5:18

1:16:19 1:16:59
1:26 0:40

19 535 Nazlimoglu Irem Gul 1:24:03 6:27 16:31 23:05 28:17 32:03 54:47 58:50 1:01:48 1:05:33 1:07:06 1:08:42 1:12:33 1:16:33 1:22:38
Turkiye Orienteering F 6:27 10:04 6:34 5:12 3:46 22:44 4:03 2:58 3:45 1:33 1:36 3:51 4:00 6:05

1:23:32 1:24:03
0:54 0:31

20 372 Gutul Daria 1:32:42 13:19 24:09 31:49 41:08 45:45 50:30 1:00:29 1:04:19 1:09:34 1:11:47 1:13:17 1:19:24 1:24:31 1:30:09
Moldavian Orienteerin 13:19 10:50 7:40 9:19 4:37 4:45 9:59 3:50 5:15 2:13 1:30 6:07 5:07 5:38

1:32:01 1:32:42
1:52 0:41

461 Nikolic Doris dnf 7:21 18:56 31:15 33:02 43:16 50:14 57:49 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Serbian Orienteering F 7:21 11:35 12:19 1:47 10:14 6:58 7:35

----- 1:30:20
32:31

W18  (5) 5,5 km  170 m 15 C
1(59) 2(62) 3(38) 4(33) 5(36) 6(35) 7(34) 8(31) 9(82) 10(54) 11(61) 12(77) 13(57) 14(53)

15(100) Finish

1 312 Zelnikova Barca 2:42:25 7:12 44:58 57:11 1:22:19 1:24:43 1:35:27 1:41:18 2:03:40 2:12:27 2:17:22 2:27:57 2:32:02 2:35:44 2:40:17
KOB Sokol Pezinok 7:12 37:46 12:13 25:08 2:24 10:44 5:51 22:22 8:47 4:55 10:35 4:05 3:42 4:33

2:41:39 2:42:25
1:22 0:46

2 409 Gobec Kimi Maria 2:45:21 10:55 48:09 1:00:11 1:25:23 1:28:05 1:38:52 1:44:01 2:07:04 2:15:38 2:20:16 2:31:01 2:35:12 2:38:42 2:43:16
OK Vihor 10:55 37:14 12:02 25:12 2:42 10:47 5:09 23:03 8:34 4:38 10:45 4:11 3:30 4:34

2:44:39 2:45:21
1:23 0:42

3 408 Marekovic Ira 2:48:22 13:56 51:12 1:03:11 1:28:18 1:30:51 1:42:36 1:47:14 2:10:06 2:18:30 2:23:17 2:33:59 2:37:57 2:41:41 2:46:11
OK Vihor 13:56 37:16 11:59 25:07 2:33 11:45 4:38 22:52 8:24 4:47 10:42 3:58 3:44 4:30

2:47:41 2:48:22
1:30 0:41



Grand Prix Romania - SEE(M)OC vin. 26.08.2022 19:36
SEE(M)OC
Split time results - Long Distance - SEE(M)OC + CN + GPR III Page 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W18  (5) 5,5 km  170 m 15 C (cont.)

1(59) 2(62) 3(38) 4(33) 5(36) 6(35) 7(34) 8(31) 9(82) 10(54) 11(61) 12(77) 13(57) 14(53)
15(100) Finish

485 Peles Stefania dns
Romanian Orienteerin

393 Vidakovic Majda dns
OK Kapela

W18-SEEOC  (13) 5,5 km  170 m 15 C
1(59) 2(62) 3(38) 4(33) 5(36) 6(35) 7(34) 8(31) 9(82) 10(54) 11(61) 12(77) 13(57) 14(53)

15(100) Finish

1 50 Ilieva Yana 1:05:46 3:36 8:11 14:05 20:04 22:16 24:01 26:37 39:35 45:08 49:41 55:05 58:10 1:01:02 1:04:08
Bulgarian Orienteering 3:36 4:35 5:54 5:59 2:12 1:45 2:36 12:58 5:33 4:33 5:24 3:05 2:52 3:06

1:05:08 1:05:46
1:00 0:38

2 52 Nenkova Reneta 1:05:53 5:31 10:14 17:43 23:00 24:44 26:23 29:46 40:47 45:30 48:56 54:58 57:20 1:01:29 1:04:35
Bulgarian Orienteering 5:31 4:43 7:29 5:17 1:44 1:39 3:23 11:01 4:43 3:26 6:02 2:22 4:09 3:06

1:05:21 1:05:53
0:46 0:32

3 460 Nikolic Robin 1:09:12 3:50 11:44 17:25 23:08 25:10 27:24 29:54 41:18 46:29 51:45 57:41 1:00:26 1:02:54 1:06:06
Serbian Orienteering F 3:50 7:54 5:41 5:43 2:02 2:14 2:30 11:24 5:11 5:16 5:56 2:45 2:28 3:12

1:08:35 1:09:12
2:29 0:37

4 486 Manu Andreea 1:11:18 4:30 13:47 19:30 25:12 27:16 29:18 31:52 43:20 48:27 53:43 59:39 1:02:26 1:04:52 1:08:05
Romanian Orienteerin 4:30 9:17 5:43 5:42 2:04 2:02 2:34 11:28 5:07 5:16 5:56 2:47 2:26 3:13

1:10:38 1:11:18
2:33 0:40

5 51 Bahchevanova Desisla 1:12:21 4:46 10:42 18:30 29:08 30:56 32:35 35:51 46:53 51:37 54:59 1:01:04 1:03:32 1:07:35 1:10:52
Bulgarian Orienteering 4:46 5:56 7:48 10:38 1:48 1:39 3:16 11:02 4:44 3:22 6:05 2:28 4:03 3:17

1:11:40 1:12:21
0:48 0:41

6 49 Georgieva Karina 1:16:17 8:35 14:16 20:28 26:20 28:38 30:40 33:51 48:03 54:23 58:17 1:06:31 1:09:22 1:12:00 1:14:55
Bulgarian Orienteering 8:35 5:41 6:12 5:52 2:18 2:02 3:11 14:12 6:20 3:54 8:14 2:51 2:38 2:55

1:15:46 1:16:17
0:51 0:31



Grand Prix Romania - SEE(M)OC vin. 26.08.2022 19:36
SEE(M)OC
Split time results - Long Distance - SEE(M)OC + CN + GPR III Page 9 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W18-SEEOC  (13) 5,5 km  170 m 15 C (cont.)

1(59) 2(62) 3(38) 4(33) 5(36) 6(35) 7(34) 8(31) 9(82) 10(54) 11(61) 12(77) 13(57) 14(53)
15(100) Finish

7 66 Stupu Iulia 1:17:11 4:05 8:35 16:31 26:20 28:23 33:43 36:20 46:40 51:16 54:38 1:02:33 1:05:28 1:10:56 1:13:56
Romanian Orienteerin 4:05 4:30 7:56 9:49 2:03 5:20 2:37 10:20 4:36 3:22 7:55 2:55 5:28 3:00

1:16:34 1:17:11 1:06:54 1:09:03
2:38 0:37 *69 *58

8 534 Tuzcuogullari Aysa Asy 1:31:25 16:44 21:45 30:56 39:36 41:47 44:07 46:41 1:04:54 1:10:24 1:14:15 1:21:16 1:23:47 1:26:26 1:29:56
Turkiye Orienteering F 16:44 5:01 9:11 8:40 2:11 2:20 2:34 18:13 5:30 3:51 7:01 2:31 2:39 3:30

1:30:54 1:31:25 9:54
0:58 0:31 *62

9 533 Kaplan Beyza Nur 1:34:48 7:46 12:17 19:20 27:16 37:19 39:06 42:32 59:49 1:06:04 1:14:12 1:23:43 1:26:46 1:29:32 1:33:13
Turkiye Orienteering F 7:46 4:31 7:03 7:56 10:03 1:47 3:26 17:17 6:15 8:08 9:31 3:03 2:46 3:41

1:34:12 1:34:48
0:59 0:36

10 532 Onal Betul 1:45:37 5:56 16:57 23:46 41:11 43:07 45:49 48:37 1:07:53 1:14:14 1:22:22 1:33:31 1:36:13 1:39:48 1:43:51
Turkiye Orienteering F 5:56 11:01 6:49 17:25 1:56 2:42 2:48 19:16 6:21 8:08 11:09 2:42 3:35 4:03

1:45:00 1:45:37
1:09 0:37

11 531 Acil Buse 1:50:10 5:46 11:03 27:50 44:58 47:29 50:02 53:41 1:10:21 1:18:55 1:23:10 1:35:05 1:39:11 1:42:46 1:47:49
Turkiye Orienteering F 5:46 5:17 16:47 17:08 2:31 2:33 3:39 16:40 8:34 4:15 11:55 4:06 3:35 5:03

1:49:09 1:50:10 1:06:48
1:20 1:01 *32

12 148 Vidakovic Majda 1:56:09 5:33 14:01 22:18 43:59 47:54 50:54 55:45 1:12:36 1:21:07 1:27:41 1:40:48 1:44:20 1:48:38 1:54:15
Croatian orienteering f 5:33 8:28 8:17 21:41 3:55 3:00 4:51 16:51 8:31 6:34 13:07 3:32 4:18 5:37

1:55:36 1:56:09
1:21 0:33

254 Raduly Reka mp ----- 13:17 23:29 38:53 44:32 51:38 56:49 1:17:34 1:29:05 1:33:53 1:47:21 1:52:02 1:57:19 2:03:04
CSM VSK Csikszereda 13:17 10:12 15:24 5:39 7:06 5:11 20:45 11:31 4:48 13:28 4:41 5:17 5:45

2:04:07 2:05:57
1:03 1:50



Grand Prix Romania - SEE(M)OC vin. 26.08.2022 19:36
SEE(M)OC
Split time results - Long Distance - SEE(M)OC + CN + GPR III Page 10 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W20  (5) 7,3 km  350 m 18 C
1(32) 2(62) 3(84) 4(47) 5(46) 6(42) 7(41) 8(63) 9(39) 10(50) 11(37) 12(34) 13(35) 14(36)

15(77) 16(57) 17(53) 18(100) Finish

1 472 Syarova Stanislava 2:00:55 9:31 20:39 34:04 43:57 50:39 55:27 1:02:22 1:12:02 1:17:12 1:27:31 1:35:56 1:39:26 1:42:01 1:45:55
SKO Sini Kamani Slive 9:31 11:08 13:25 9:53 6:42 4:48 6:55 9:40 5:10 10:19 8:25 3:30 2:35 3:54

1:50:31 1:54:56 1:58:47 2:00:00 2:00:55
4:36 4:25 3:51 1:13 0:55

2 465 Stefanova Preslava 2:05:21 8:34 17:19 28:38 33:45 43:03 46:32 53:53 1:02:56 1:07:10 1:18:22 1:36:12 1:39:59 1:42:53 1:48:30
SKO Sini Kamani Slive 8:34 8:45 11:19 5:07 9:18 3:29 7:21 9:03 4:14 11:12 17:50 3:47 2:54 5:37

1:52:54 1:55:58 2:03:29 2:04:43 2:05:21
4:24 3:04 7:31 1:14 0:38

3 329 Cermakova Adela 3:55:45 15:07 33:26 46:24 1:22:56 1:48:55 2:00:17 2:07:17 2:21:07 2:24:25 2:48:29 3:13:17 3:18:07 3:26:53 3:35:43
KOB Sokol Pezinok 15:07 18:19 12:58 36:32 25:59 11:22 7:00 13:50 3:18 24:04 24:48 4:50 8:46 8:50

3:40:05 3:45:02 3:52:36 3:54:57 3:55:45
4:22 4:57 7:34 2:21 0:48

120 Sigmond Eva dnf 18:46 31:55 46:43 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Clubul Sportiv Orientar 18:46 13:09 14:48

----- ----- ----- 1:55:40 1:56:34
1:08:57 0:54

110 Cicek Dila dns
Cankaya Oryantiring G

W20-SEEOC  (14) 7,3 km  350 m 18 C
1(32) 2(62) 3(84) 4(47) 5(46) 6(42) 7(41) 8(63) 9(39) 10(50) 11(37) 12(34) 13(35) 14(36)

15(77) 16(57) 17(53) 18(100) Finish

1 48 Dyaksova Evangelina 1:30:40 4:56 16:21 22:19 27:59 34:52 37:41 43:08 49:03 53:44 1:10:44 1:15:52 1:18:16 1:19:56 1:21:18
Bulgarian Orienteering 4:56 11:25 5:58 5:40 6:53 2:49 5:27 5:55 4:41 17:00 5:08 2:24 1:40 1:22

1:24:22 1:26:33 1:29:13 1:30:07 1:30:40
3:04 2:11 2:40 0:54 0:33

2 151 Pavlin Paula 1:31:18 6:14 13:28 20:39 24:29 30:35 33:27 40:07 46:25 49:32 1:01:36 1:07:35 1:13:58 1:16:15 1:19:43
Croatian orienteering f 6:14 7:14 7:11 3:50 6:06 2:52 6:40 6:18 3:07 12:04 5:59 6:23 2:17 3:28

1:23:18 1:25:46 1:29:36 1:30:43 1:31:18
3:35 2:28 3:50 1:07 0:35

3 482 Roman Alexandra 1:34:05 6:31 14:59 22:35 26:39 32:46 35:56 42:14 48:42 51:37 1:03:23 1:11:33 1:17:27 1:20:05 1:21:56
Romanian Orienteerin 6:31 8:28 7:36 4:04 6:07 3:10 6:18 6:28 2:55 11:46 8:10 5:54 2:38 1:51

1:25:30 1:28:35 1:32:29 1:33:19 1:34:05
3:34 3:05 3:54 0:50 0:46



Grand Prix Romania - SEE(M)OC vin. 26.08.2022 19:36
SEE(M)OC
Split time results - Long Distance - SEE(M)OC + CN + GPR III Page 11 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W20-SEEOC  (14) 7,3 km  350 m 18 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(62) 3(84) 4(47) 5(46) 6(42) 7(41) 8(63) 9(39) 10(50) 11(37) 12(34) 13(35) 14(36)
15(77) 16(57) 17(53) 18(100) Finish

4 46 Ilieva Vyara 1:42:11 10:16 17:15 24:51 28:30 34:30 37:27 43:47 50:45 53:33 1:02:44 1:19:29 1:23:40 1:26:08 1:27:51
Bulgarian Orienteering 10:16 6:59 7:36 3:39 6:00 2:57 6:20 6:58 2:48 9:11 16:45 4:11 2:28 1:43

1:31:40 1:35:31 1:40:29 1:41:33 1:42:11
3:49 3:51 4:58 1:04 0:38

5 458 Solaja Eva 1:46:29 7:16 15:28 42:45 47:46 53:58 57:11 1:04:36 1:11:44 1:15:37 1:24:51 1:30:02 1:32:23 1:34:05 1:35:26
Serbian Orienteering F 7:16 8:12 27:17 5:01 6:12 3:13 7:25 7:08 3:53 9:14 5:11 2:21 1:42 1:21

1:38:57 1:41:47 1:44:49 1:45:55 1:46:29
3:31 2:50 3:02 1:06 0:34

6 169 Divin Judit 1:46:39 12:53 29:21 43:54 48:26 54:31 57:16 1:02:34 1:08:42 1:11:26 1:20:19 1:28:30 1:31:40 1:33:45 1:36:00
Romanian Orienteerin 12:53 16:28 14:33 4:32 6:05 2:45 5:18 6:08 2:44 8:53 8:11 3:10 2:05 2:15

1:39:29 1:41:54 1:45:07 1:46:01 1:46:39
3:29 2:25 3:13 0:54 0:38

7 47 Koeva Velina 1:48:50 6:48 18:54 34:07 39:41 45:53 48:45 54:16 1:01:18 1:04:26 1:18:07 1:25:20 1:30:38 1:33:01 1:35:46
Bulgarian Orienteering 6:48 12:06 15:13 5:34 6:12 2:52 5:31 7:02 3:08 13:41 7:13 5:18 2:23 2:45

1:39:55 1:43:51 1:47:16 1:48:09 1:48:50
4:09 3:56 3:25 0:53 0:41

8 530 Yigen Duygu 1:53:58 6:22 20:14 28:34 41:21 49:04 52:02 58:50 1:06:08 1:09:09 1:22:42 1:30:50 1:35:06 1:37:41 1:39:38
Turkiye Orienteering F 6:22 13:52 8:20 12:47 7:43 2:58 6:48 7:18 3:01 13:33 8:08 4:16 2:35 1:57

1:43:55 1:47:02 1:51:44 1:53:23 1:53:58
4:17 3:07 4:42 1:39 0:35

9 243 Galateanu Daria 1:57:21 6:43 23:05 34:04 47:12 55:58 58:51 1:04:38 1:12:03 1:22:29 1:31:09 1:38:23 1:41:54 1:44:08 1:45:28
Romanian Orienteerin 6:43 16:22 10:59 13:08 8:46 2:53 5:47 7:25 10:26 8:40 7:14 3:31 2:14 1:20

1:48:56 1:51:45 1:55:20 1:56:39 1:57:21
3:28 2:49 3:35 1:19 0:42

10 528 Melle Esma 2:03:36 6:43 16:02 26:26 34:56 44:39 48:00 57:18 1:04:19 1:08:31 1:31:16 1:38:19 1:41:25 1:43:44 1:45:32
Turkiye Orienteering F 6:43 9:19 10:24 8:30 9:43 3:21 9:18 7:01 4:12 22:45 7:03 3:06 2:19 1:48

1:49:18 1:56:57 2:01:29 2:02:44 2:03:36 1:24:13
3:46 7:39 4:32 1:15 0:52 *38

11 529 Ozdemir Semanur 2:04:14 13:51 21:31 32:00 37:11 43:45 47:10 55:47 1:04:07 1:15:29 1:26:04 1:36:35 1:40:09 1:42:52 1:49:42
Turkiye Orienteering F 13:51 7:40 10:29 5:11 6:34 3:25 8:37 8:20 11:22 10:35 10:31 3:34 2:43 6:50

1:54:08 1:57:13 2:01:57 2:03:35 2:04:14
4:26 3:05 4:44 1:38 0:39



Grand Prix Romania - SEE(M)OC vin. 26.08.2022 19:36
SEE(M)OC
Split time results - Long Distance - SEE(M)OC + CN + GPR III Page 12 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W20-SEEOC  (14) 7,3 km  350 m 18 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(62) 3(84) 4(47) 5(46) 6(42) 7(41) 8(63) 9(39) 10(50) 11(37) 12(34) 13(35) 14(36)
15(77) 16(57) 17(53) 18(100) Finish

12 527 Koc Ayse Nur 2:06:59 9:14 20:03 30:27 38:50 48:32 51:44 1:01:08 1:08:09 1:12:31 1:36:15 1:42:15 1:45:26 1:47:32 1:49:18
Turkiye Orienteering F 9:14 10:49 10:24 8:23 9:42 3:12 9:24 7:01 4:22 23:44 6:00 3:11 2:06 1:46

1:53:07 2:01:03 2:05:22 2:06:19 2:06:59 11:54 1:28:12 2:03:12
3:49 7:56 4:19 0:57 0:40 *31 *38 *54

13 459 Najdanovic Nevena 2:28:35 8:17 25:03 34:31 45:09 52:20 58:04 1:12:34 1:22:21 1:31:24 1:52:53 2:07:48 2:10:45 2:13:22 2:15:34
Serbian Orienteering F 8:17 16:46 9:28 10:38 7:11 5:44 14:30 9:47 9:03 21:29 14:55 2:57 2:37 2:12

2:20:15 2:23:15 2:26:31 2:27:54 2:28:35
4:41 3:00 3:16 1:23 0:41

14 560 Anastasija Ristova 2:33:09 7:31 14:33 24:29 28:13 45:37 52:33 1:07:54 1:18:36 1:21:12 1:54:57 2:09:47 2:13:29 2:15:58 2:17:48
North Macedonia 7:31 7:02 9:56 3:44 17:24 6:56 15:21 10:42 2:36 33:45 14:50 3:42 2:29 1:50

2:22:27 2:26:38 2:31:05 2:32:15 2:33:09
4:39 4:11 4:27 1:10 0:54

W21E  (8) 8,8 km  350 m 22 C
1(50) 2(38) 3(62) 4(84) 5(47) 6(46) 7(56) 8(64) 9(42) 10(41) 11(63) 12(49) 13(31) 14(37)

15(36) 16(35) 17(34) 18(33) 19(61) 20(57) 21(53) 22(100) Finish

1 17 Lambeva Monika 2:07:49 8:12 12:21 18:10 26:55 32:39 42:00 44:35 48:29 52:29 58:33 1:10:34 1:16:40 1:23:56 1:36:01
Bacho Kiro 1994 - Drya 8:12 4:09 5:49 8:45 5:44 9:21 2:35 3:54 4:00 6:04 12:01 6:06 7:16 12:05

1:44:07 1:46:07 1:48:57 1:52:00 1:56:34 2:01:24 2:06:09 2:07:08 2:07:49
8:06 2:00 2:50 3:03 4:34 4:50 4:45 0:59 0:41

2 245 Galateanu Adela 2:19:34 13:38 15:54 24:01 33:33 38:59 45:11 47:17 50:11 54:48 1:00:48 1:07:21 1:13:48 1:21:20 1:33:46
CSM VSK Csikszereda 13:38 2:16 8:07 9:32 5:26 6:12 2:06 2:54 4:37 6:00 6:33 6:27 7:32 12:26

1:40:03 1:42:15 1:45:37 2:00:45 2:05:09 2:12:31 2:17:49 2:18:52 2:19:34 2:14:28
6:17 2:12 3:22 15:08 4:24 7:22 5:18 1:03 0:42 *54

3 540 Piringiu Marinela 2:20:37 10:48 14:20 21:14 37:08 43:35 49:18 51:15 54:08 57:45 1:05:26 1:11:03 1:17:49 1:25:26 1:40:06
Universitatea Craiova 10:48 3:32 6:54 15:54 6:27 5:43 1:57 2:53 3:37 7:41 5:37 6:46 7:37 14:40

1:44:26 1:46:14 1:49:12 2:04:31 2:09:03 2:15:44 2:18:52 2:20:01 2:20:37
4:20 1:48 2:58 15:19 4:32 6:41 3:08 1:09 0:36

4 299 Leung Ka Ki 2:53:05 13:57 16:18 23:49 38:07 49:04 1:02:58 1:07:28 1:11:55 1:16:22 1:22:50 1:51:05 2:01:44 2:09:50 2:22:56
Hong Kong Island Orie 13:57 2:21 7:31 14:18 10:57 13:54 4:30 4:27 4:27 6:28 28:15 10:39 8:06 13:06

2:27:41 2:29:49 2:32:44 2:36:16 2:41:58 2:47:34 2:51:11 2:52:25 2:53:05
4:45 2:08 2:55 3:32 5:42 5:36 3:37 1:14 0:40



Grand Prix Romania - SEE(M)OC vin. 26.08.2022 19:36
SEE(M)OC
Split time results - Long Distance - SEE(M)OC + CN + GPR III Page 13 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W21E  (8) 8,8 km  350 m 22 C (cont.)

1(50) 2(38) 3(62) 4(84) 5(47) 6(46) 7(56) 8(64) 9(42) 10(41) 11(63) 12(49) 13(31) 14(37)
15(36) 16(35) 17(34) 18(33) 19(61) 20(57) 21(53) 22(100) Finish

5 502 Atanasova Elitsa 3:16:20 14:42 18:41 29:00 42:04 56:13 1:06:52 1:10:15 1:17:21 1:27:34 1:36:42 1:48:30 1:58:04 2:07:58 2:33:10
Trapezitsa 1954 14:42 3:59 10:19 13:04 14:09 10:39 3:23 7:06 10:13 9:08 11:48 9:34 9:54 25:12

2:39:06 2:41:59 2:46:06 2:53:44 3:01:21 3:08:30 3:13:28 3:15:25 3:16:20
5:56 2:53 4:07 7:38 7:37 7:09 4:58 1:57 0:55

6 418 Hei Tung Leung 3:46:25 25:15 33:57 43:57 57:25 1:13:01 1:23:46 1:30:46 1:35:01 1:51:26 1:58:31 2:14:00 2:24:52 2:34:40 3:04:00
Orienteering Associati 25:15 8:42 10:00 13:28 15:36 10:45 7:00 4:15 16:25 7:05 15:29 10:52 9:48 29:20

3:10:35 3:17:54 3:21:32 3:26:12 3:32:59 3:37:21 3:43:27 3:45:43 3:46:25
6:35 7:19 3:38 4:40 6:47 4:22 6:06 2:16 0:42

286 Kocsik Nora dnf 13:08 17:23 25:26 35:29 47:07 54:50 57:06 1:04:17 1:08:27 1:15:26 1:24:41 1:31:29 ----- -----
Egri Spartacus Tajekoz 13:08 4:15 8:03 10:03 11:38 7:43 2:16 7:11 4:10 6:59 9:15 6:48

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:41:18 1:42:33 1:43:25
9:49 1:15 0:52

257 Raduly Annamaria dnf 22:36 27:23 50:23 1:00:48 1:15:17 1:24:01 ----- ----- ----- 1:42:59 ----- ----- ----- -----
CSM VSK Csikszereda 22:36 4:47 23:00 10:25 14:29 8:44 18:58

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2:15:12 2:19:09 2:20:33 2:21:57 2:20:34
32:13 3:57 1:24 1:24 *100

W21E-SEEOC  (18) 8,8 km  350 m 22 C
1(50) 2(38) 3(62) 4(84) 5(47) 6(46) 7(56) 8(64) 9(42) 10(41) 11(63) 12(49) 13(31) 14(37)

15(36) 16(35) 17(34) 18(33) 19(61) 20(57) 21(53) 22(100) Finish

1 1 Anghel Andra 1:22:26 8:03 10:57 15:40 21:25 24:29 29:03 30:20 32:17 35:20 40:05 44:33 48:48 52:51 1:02:42
Romanian Orienteerin 8:03 2:54 4:43 5:45 3:04 4:34 1:17 1:57 3:03 4:45 4:28 4:15 4:03 9:51

1:05:07 1:06:38 1:08:57 1:11:44 1:14:59 1:18:25 1:20:56 1:21:50 1:22:26
2:25 1:31 2:19 2:47 3:15 3:26 2:31 0:54 0:36

2 44 Ivanova Kristina 1:27:01 10:38 12:03 16:41 22:57 29:56 34:54 36:17 38:23 41:17 46:13 52:38 56:11 1:00:25 1:07:34
Bulgarian Orienteering 10:38 1:25 4:38 6:16 6:59 4:58 1:23 2:06 2:54 4:56 6:25 3:33 4:14 7:09

1:10:03 1:11:34 1:13:27 1:15:37 1:18:38 1:22:51 1:25:30 1:26:27 1:27:01
2:29 1:31 1:53 2:10 3:01 4:13 2:39 0:57 0:34

3 365 Ribediuk Galina 1:31:19 7:06 10:02 14:38 25:21 32:01 36:48 38:09 40:12 43:04 48:05 54:29 58:03 1:02:29 1:09:25
Moldavian Orienteerin 7:06 2:56 4:36 10:43 6:40 4:47 1:21 2:03 2:52 5:01 6:24 3:34 4:26 6:56

1:11:52 1:13:27 1:15:26 1:17:37 1:20:36 1:27:23 1:29:36 1:30:37 1:31:19
2:27 1:35 1:59 2:11 2:59 6:47 2:13 1:01 0:42



Grand Prix Romania - SEE(M)OC vin. 26.08.2022 19:36
SEE(M)OC
Split time results - Long Distance - SEE(M)OC + CN + GPR III Page 14 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W21E-SEEOC  (18) 8,8 km  350 m 22 C (cont.)

1(50) 2(38) 3(62) 4(84) 5(47) 6(46) 7(56) 8(64) 9(42) 10(41) 11(63) 12(49) 13(31) 14(37)
15(36) 16(35) 17(34) 18(33) 19(61) 20(57) 21(53) 22(100) Finish

4 45 Dyaksova Andreya 1:40:59 7:18 11:50 27:03 34:09 37:53 43:16 44:48 47:29 52:52 58:07 1:02:40 1:07:40 1:12:00 1:19:11
Bulgarian Orienteering 7:18 4:32 15:13 7:06 3:44 5:23 1:32 2:41 5:23 5:15 4:33 5:00 4:20 7:11

1:22:04 1:23:35 1:25:26 1:28:01 1:31:51 1:36:20 1:39:23 1:40:18 1:40:59
2:53 1:31 1:51 2:35 3:50 4:29 3:03 0:55 0:41

5 490 Anca Deac 1:41:02 9:32 11:25 18:46 27:58 32:23 38:18 40:12 43:10 46:29 51:34 58:37 1:02:54 1:08:45 1:19:29
Romanian Orienteerin 9:32 1:53 7:21 9:12 4:25 5:55 1:54 2:58 3:19 5:05 7:03 4:17 5:51 10:44

1:22:53 1:24:38 1:26:59 1:29:48 1:32:55 1:36:32 1:39:17 1:40:17 1:41:02
3:24 1:45 2:21 2:49 3:07 3:37 2:45 1:00 0:45

6 526 Avci Elif Gokce 1:42:54 13:03 14:24 18:38 29:23 35:55 40:48 42:08 44:12 47:00 1:00:53 1:05:19 1:09:37 1:14:08 1:21:16
Turkiye Orienteering F 13:03 1:21 4:14 10:45 6:32 4:53 1:20 2:04 2:48 13:53 4:26 4:18 4:31 7:08

1:23:48 1:25:40 1:27:26 1:29:56 1:33:51 1:38:23 1:41:15 1:42:09 1:42:54 1:42:13 1:42:14
2:32 1:52 1:46 2:30 3:55 4:32 2:52 0:54 0:45 *100 *100

7 375 Chkripeska Meri 1:50:57 11:14 13:06 18:53 27:23 31:22 37:26 39:20 42:16 51:22 56:51 1:03:08 1:07:18 1:14:48 1:26:34
North Macedonia 11:14 1:52 5:47 8:30 3:59 6:04 1:54 2:56 9:06 5:29 6:17 4:10 7:30 11:46

1:29:47 1:31:28 1:33:34 1:37:57 1:41:49 1:46:13 1:49:15 1:50:15 1:50:57
3:13 1:41 2:06 4:23 3:52 4:24 3:02 1:00 0:42

8 550 Simon Gyongyi 1:58:25 12:01 14:10 25:18 33:00 37:22 43:59 45:42 48:19 52:19 58:53 1:06:01 1:10:57 1:17:02 1:29:41
Romanian Orienteerin 12:01 2:09 11:08 7:42 4:22 6:37 1:43 2:37 4:00 6:34 7:08 4:56 6:05 12:39

1:33:08 1:35:40 1:38:41 1:41:18 1:45:05 1:52:32 1:56:26 1:57:40 1:58:25
3:27 2:32 3:01 2:37 3:47 7:27 3:54 1:14 0:45

9 544 Minoiu Veronica 1:59:28 9:36 11:26 17:48 25:13 29:19 35:18 37:23 40:06 49:29 55:45 1:02:25 1:07:00 1:12:49 1:25:47
Romanian Orienteerin 9:36 1:50 6:22 7:25 4:06 5:59 2:05 2:43 9:23 6:16 6:40 4:35 5:49 12:58

1:37:00 1:39:27 1:42:06 1:44:55 1:49:10 1:53:21 1:57:25 1:58:37 1:59:28
11:13 2:27 2:39 2:49 4:15 4:11 4:04 1:12 0:51

10 366 Manchevici Olesea 2:04:47 10:07 11:46 27:12 33:22 36:48 41:26 42:47 47:08 50:59 56:22 1:02:47 1:12:19 1:23:04 1:33:47
Moldavian Orienteerin 10:07 1:39 15:26 6:10 3:26 4:38 1:21 4:21 3:51 5:23 6:25 9:32 10:45 10:43

1:36:42 1:39:01 1:42:08 1:44:46 1:49:17 1:58:50 2:03:01 2:04:02 2:04:47 1:56:18
2:55 2:19 3:07 2:38 4:31 9:33 4:11 1:01 0:45 *58

11 457 Dokmanovic Dragana 2:06:23 18:00 19:43 34:06 41:28 44:33 49:09 50:28 52:20 56:06 1:03:13 1:10:27 1:19:15 1:26:11 1:39:18
Serbian Orienteering F 18:00 1:43 14:23 7:22 3:05 4:36 1:19 1:52 3:46 7:07 7:14 8:48 6:56 13:07

1:42:31 1:44:49 1:47:26 1:50:51 1:55:01 1:59:06 2:03:10 2:05:38 2:06:23
3:13 2:18 2:37 3:25 4:10 4:05 4:04 2:28 0:45



Grand Prix Romania - SEE(M)OC vin. 26.08.2022 19:36
SEE(M)OC
Split time results - Long Distance - SEE(M)OC + CN + GPR III Page 15 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W21E-SEEOC  (18) 8,8 km  350 m 22 C (cont.)

1(50) 2(38) 3(62) 4(84) 5(47) 6(46) 7(56) 8(64) 9(42) 10(41) 11(63) 12(49) 13(31) 14(37)
15(36) 16(35) 17(34) 18(33) 19(61) 20(57) 21(53) 22(100) Finish

12 368 Marusceac Ana 2:12:35 15:17 17:22 28:16 43:06 48:04 54:52 56:49 1:00:56 1:05:32 1:12:33 1:20:02 1:26:29 1:32:58 1:45:21
Moldavian Orienteerin 15:17 2:05 10:54 14:50 4:58 6:48 1:57 4:07 4:36 7:01 7:29 6:27 6:29 12:23

1:48:32 1:50:43 1:53:39 1:56:55 2:01:11 2:05:13 2:09:24 2:11:45 2:12:35
3:11 2:11 2:56 3:16 4:16 4:02 4:11 2:21 0:50

13 367 Corostileva Anastasia 2:15:06 19:16 20:52 26:25 34:55 41:43 47:26 50:52 53:24 57:18 1:03:31 1:11:09 1:15:50 1:33:29 1:49:18
Moldavian Orienteerin 19:16 1:36 5:33 8:30 6:48 5:43 3:26 2:32 3:54 6:13 7:38 4:41 17:39 15:49

1:52:23 1:54:43 1:57:34 2:00:42 2:05:03 2:09:14 2:12:55 2:14:15 2:15:06 1:31:18
3:05 2:20 2:51 3:08 4:21 4:11 3:41 1:20 0:51 *32

14 456 Tatic Natalija 2:19:36 17:06 18:41 26:48 35:42 45:28 51:44 53:52 56:58 1:01:03 1:07:43 1:14:58 1:19:16 1:37:39 1:50:34
Serbian Orienteering F 17:06 1:35 8:07 8:54 9:46 6:16 2:08 3:06 4:05 6:40 7:15 4:18 18:23 12:55

1:54:27 1:56:46 1:59:54 2:02:43 2:07:59 2:13:52 2:17:46 2:18:59 2:19:36
3:53 2:19 3:08 2:49 5:16 5:53 3:54 1:13 0:37

15 525 Oruc Hilal 2:40:24 20:46 22:36 31:21 40:59 45:58 52:20 54:05 57:10 1:07:05 1:12:54 1:29:15 1:33:53 1:46:45 1:58:19
Turkiye Orienteering F 20:46 1:50 8:45 9:38 4:59 6:22 1:45 3:05 9:55 5:49 16:21 4:38 12:52 11:34

2:02:20 2:04:49 2:08:31 2:12:26 2:28:21 2:34:22 2:38:37 2:39:42 2:40:24 6:50 1:44:32
4:01 2:29 3:42 3:55 15:55 6:01 4:15 1:05 0:42 *31 *32

524 Aydin Buket mp ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Turkiye Orienteering F

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 58:48 1:00:19
58:48 1:31

43 Georgieva Niya dns
Bulgarian Orienteering

496 Flerin Drevensek Mojc dns
Team Slovenia

W35-SEEMOC  (3) 7,3 km  350 m 18 C
1(32) 2(62) 3(84) 4(47) 5(46) 6(42) 7(41) 8(63) 9(39) 10(50) 11(37) 12(34) 13(35) 14(36)

15(77) 16(57) 17(53) 18(100) Finish

1 400 Tudorache Ana Maria 2:18:55 8:43 24:18 39:18 53:50 1:03:39 1:11:39 1:20:16 1:27:49 1:31:23 1:40:51 1:57:40 2:00:44 2:04:04 2:05:55
OK Silva Campina 8:43 15:35 15:00 14:32 9:49 8:00 8:37 7:33 3:34 9:28 16:49 3:04 3:20 1:51

2:10:23 2:13:00 2:17:13 2:18:17 2:18:55 1:24:53
4:28 2:37 4:13 1:04 0:38 *40



Grand Prix Romania - SEE(M)OC vin. 26.08.2022 19:36
SEE(M)OC
Split time results - Long Distance - SEE(M)OC + CN + GPR III Page 16 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W35-SEEMOC  (3) 7,3 km  350 m 18 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(62) 3(84) 4(47) 5(46) 6(42) 7(41) 8(63) 9(39) 10(50) 11(37) 12(34) 13(35) 14(36)
15(77) 16(57) 17(53) 18(100) Finish

2 81 Cretu Cristina 2:38:20 13:32 39:35 56:41 1:06:23 1:16:07 1:19:45 1:27:12 1:35:53 1:40:11 1:51:29 2:09:18 2:13:05 2:16:01 2:21:33
C.S. Babarunca 13:32 26:03 17:06 9:42 9:44 3:38 7:27 8:41 4:18 11:18 17:49 3:47 2:56 5:32

2:25:58 2:29:02 2:36:26 2:37:40 2:38:20
4:25 3:04 7:24 1:14 0:40

3 143 Giuganino Barbara 2:40:27 20:51 41:40 58:37 1:08:20 1:18:09 1:21:48 1:29:13 1:37:48 1:42:13 1:53:26 2:11:14 2:15:01 2:17:56 2:23:31
CO2 20:51 20:49 16:57 9:43 9:49 3:39 7:25 8:35 4:25 11:13 17:48 3:47 2:55 5:35

2:27:54 2:31:00 2:38:24 2:39:38 2:40:27
4:23 3:06 7:24 1:14 0:49

W40-SEEMOC  (5) 7,8 km  260 m 17 C
1(38) 2(37) 3(33) 4(32) 5(49) 6(48) 7(65) 8(46) 9(44) 10(41) 11(63) 12(62) 13(50) 14(69)

15(57) 16(53) 17(100) Finish

1 473 Gvozdeykova Elena 4:02:56 25:53 36:04 39:52 48:53 1:03:48 1:19:15 1:29:12 1:32:59 1:36:13 1:44:28 2:18:42 2:57:31 3:35:46 3:51:05
SKO Sini Kamani Slive 25:53 10:11 3:48 9:01 14:55 15:27 9:57 3:47 3:14 8:15 34:14 38:49 38:15 15:19

3:53:39 4:00:50 4:02:11 4:02:56 2:29:43
2:34 7:11 1:21 0:45 *31

2 555 Yetis Ahu 4:06:55 29:57 40:10 43:58 52:59 1:07:51 1:23:17 1:33:16 1:36:59 1:40:14 1:48:30 2:22:47 3:01:40 3:40:01 3:55:23
Yenimahalle Teknik S 29:57 10:13 3:48 9:01 14:52 15:26 9:59 3:43 3:15 8:16 34:17 38:53 38:21 15:22

3:57:45 4:04:51 4:06:10 4:06:55 2:33:42
2:22 7:06 1:19 0:45 *31

198 Maiorescu Irina dnf 17:31 23:32 25:50 36:46 45:54 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 55:13
CS Mentor Silva 17:31 6:01 2:18 10:56 9:08 9:19

57:51 1:02:04 1:03:31 1:04:29
2:38 4:13 1:27 0:58

349 Gutul Vera dnf ----- 53:09 59:20 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Moldavian Orienteerin 53:09 6:11

----- ----- 1:33:49 1:34:48
34:29 0:59

463 Ajdanic Natasa dns
SK DMB



Grand Prix Romania - SEE(M)OC vin. 26.08.2022 19:36
SEE(M)OC
